BSBASA - Girls aggregate trophy for The Parker Silver Cup

Ceara Barber
Connie Dean

Ellie Cowan
Charlotte Stevenson
Emily Heslop
Zebina George
Bethany Hunt
Thanya Jasinska
Zara Ryan

Millie Pope

Holly O'Farrell
Caitlin Mackay
Imogen McCalman
Danielle Kidd
Ruth Wyatt

Milly Routledge
Layla Hazlett
Lauren Jones
Amy Hollingsworth
Emma Hepworth
Meg Ormond
Abbie Johnson
Mia Poplawska
Charlotte Ibbeson
Imogen Shaw
Jemima Cook
Alex Bousfield
Nicole Ryan

Rosie Whittaker
Naveesha Karunanayaka
Liv Howley
Georgina Bradley
Nancy Dean

Lily Pearson
Mollie Perks

Alice Barnard
Magda Rospedzihowski
Josie Searle
Maisie Cossins
Ellie Kirkham
Tash Moss
Samantha Farnfield
Jelena Sekulic
Amber Richards
Lara Richmond
Sophie Lawrence
Olivia Entrican
Eleanor Moss
Millie Sansome
Amelia Barton
Lizzy Shore

Beth McMillan
Anthea Cheung

Amersham
Maidenhead
Newbury
Bracknell
Amersham
Maidenhead
Reading
Amersham
Newbury
Newbury
Tilehurst
Chesham
Reading
Wycombe Dist
Newbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Wycombe Dist
Amersham
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Amersham
Chesham
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Chesham
Windsor
Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham
Windsor
Maidenhead
Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Amersham
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Amersham
Amersham
Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Chesham
Newbury
Tilehurst
Maidenhead

36
29
27
25
25
24
24
22
22
21
21
20
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
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Abigail Cairns
Katie Thompson
Hannah Stewart
Holly Hutchins
Sophia Donohue
Emily Bench
Ellie Fields
Emily Gladding
Anya Charrington
Rowen Stepney
Isobel Barnett
Korrie Ford
Avani Gill

Libby Scammell
Lizzie Barraclough
Mirabelle Waters
Molln Dummett
Grace Hunt
Charley Huggett
Abby Matthews
Georgina Vlatas

Reading
Amersham
Reading
Newbury
Maidenhead
Chesham
Reading
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Amersham
Reading
Amersham
Newbury
Windsor
Chesham
Chesham
Newbury
Maidenhead
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
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BSBASA - Boys aggregate trophy for The Lambert Shield

Tom Dean

James McFadzen
Josh Roche

Joel Lange
Matthew Burton
Ellis Morgan

Tom Garden
Reuben Alexander
Nimath Ukkash
Jack Endersby
Luke Hollingsworth
Ryan Sitton

Jack Tucker

Ben Quirke

Bruno Kempster
Bradley Cox
Cameron Brooker
Moritz Hoogers
Max McPhillips
George Simmons
Ben Goldfinch
Alexander Wood
Joshua Goble
James Bell
Andrew Au

Harry Middleton
George Elliott
Hugo Bellamy
Harvey James
Ross Calder
Ethan Carter
Dominic Keast
Joseph Horstead
Ellis Dixon

Luke Moloney
Thomas Strudwick
Craig Hodges
Rueben Walsh
Jamie Aldred
Luca Vicaria
Samuel Phippen
Alfie Dean
Benjamin Hutchins
Connor Campbell
Oskar Prahl
James Rogers
Tim Everett
Angus Guironnet
Dylan Philpott
William Scott
George Longhurst
James Baxter
Alex Bakker-Noguer

Maidenhead
Newbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Amersham
Tilehurst
Bracknell
Windsor
Reading
Amersham
Newbury
Newbury
Windsor
Reading
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Amersham
Amersham
Windsor
Maidenhead
Reading
Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Amersham
Amersham
Chalfont
Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Amersham
Newbury
Chalfont
Amersham
Bracknell
Windsor
Chalfont
Newbury
Chalfont
Maidenhead
Newbury
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Amersham
Chalfont
Windsor
Chesham
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Reading

36
32
31
29
28
25
25
25
21
19
17
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
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Brogan Hyde
Jordan Hobbs

Kai Furnell-Brennan
Benjamin Shepherd
Harvey Karavis
Matthew Vlatas
Mitchell Coombes
Zack Bleekendaal
Dan Salter

Rami Elias

12 events scored

2,5,11, 14, 15, 16, 35, 36, 57, 58, 59, 60,

Bracknell
Newbury
Windsor
Chesham
Windsor
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
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